[E¥no] C¢-00707-1 ]

)

BB W Az

 40PU2. 158-53/63




Ro7RH : 40PU2.1558-53/63
EHENo. ng E—HR45 Hh BE EERTEE
PU-43-1-1 40mm ND 0.15KW 100V -
B EiNo. HaHs kS B i HE w5

1 801-00110134-9 |F+7"4{¥/r—7 M(5E)x6m 1 VCT3Cx1.25(58) LB%Y
801-00180229-9 |¥+7" ¥4 ¥/r—7"M5E)x10m 1 |VCT3Cx1.2500(58) LBRY
801-00180232-9 |¥+7'#4Y/—7"M(58)x15m 1 VCT3Cx1.2500(58) LBEY
801-00180245-9 |¥+7"#4¥/—7"M5E)x20m 1 |VCT3Cx1.2500(58) LB
801-00180258-9 |*+7'44¥ —7" M52)x25m 1 |VCT3Cx1.2500(%8) LB
801-00180261-9 |¥+7 44Y/—7" M(55)x30m 1 VCT3Cx1.2500(58) LBEY

2 801-14314618-9 |#yt v/ RAU(EREALR) 2 |M5x20(%E)H) SUS304

3 801-00310013-9 |7'F} 1 SUS316

4  [801-14314618-9 |49tV RUCEESES) C 2 |M5x20(5EF1H) SUS304

5 |801-06800018-9 |~V 1 Bihg

6 [801-14000034-9 |7SAF VNIEI/EREST) 4 |M5x25(14L) SUS304

7  |801-12200317-9 |0V 4 |P-5 NBR

8 801-05100013-9 {~yhhn'— 1 e

9 801-07600023-9 |=/7'v¥ 1 28MFD-220VAC

10 1801-14308622-9 |72~ U(EhE4L<}) 2 |M4x8 SWRM

11 |801-14300022-9 |4yt v 7e~Uphdall 1 [M3x10(5%cEIN) SWCH

12 |801-12700024-9 |27 #ifz &R 1 SPCC

13 |801-14300021-9 |#2~u/vhal 4 |M4x115(30L) SS

14 [801-12100063-9 [~"v¥v 1 ¢ 110.5x ¢ 115.5x4.5t NBR

15 [801-14045211-9 |’ 210/~ PR MIGTAPIER [ | | ManB(7—AF) BSBM

16 [801-00900047-9 |7—2# 1= {1.250x2001

17 [801-05000032-9 |E—47 54y} 1 ADC

18  |801-14238811-9 |4 2 |#6201f(D=30.6) S65CM

19 |801-05210015-9 |k 1 6201ZZC3

20 |801-05500094-9 |[El#EF I (s

21 |801-05210015-9 |dif=% 1 6201ZZC3

22 |801-05600215-9 |EEF(TL—Aif}) 12 |7Vv—h/3=FaTHt

23 |801-12100047-9 |/~ 'o%y 1 |40PU2.15-52/6258Y NBR

24 |801-06000065-9 |~'FUvs' Ao vy’ 1 ADC

25  |801-02520722-9 |AW=HAy—i 1 D-12BH4 SiC

26 |801-03000008-9 |A{AY75— 1 D-12BHY Mg

27  1801-14102918-9 |~<ALFvyh 4 |M6 SUS304

28  |801-02900042-9 |AANr—vd 1 40PU2.15-52/62 /8 i

29  [801-03512715-9 |77 (N4 /L) 1 M10x15 SUS304

30 |801-12124611-9 |[~'y¥v 1 $ 10.3x ¢ 16x2t K-k

31 |801-14300026-9 |4 7T/ R E(OVVY' ) 4 M6x20(P-5,NBR) SUS304

32 |801-12213115-9 |Oyvs' 1 [G-100 NBR

33. [801-14043619-9 |4-F/UIARARNMCFESR) 2 M8x55 SUS304

34 |801-04800008-9 |RALiAHR7TVY' 1 |40mm(P.C.90)PT i

35 [801-12146811-9 [~'y¥y 1 |P.C.90x ¢ 45x2t NR

36 |801-02000134-9 | LERF"V7 hr—vusy’ 1 2-PUH s

37 |801-14112111-9 |A<EF9h 2 |M8(B=12) SUS304

38 |801-20306511-9 [~'v 1 ¢ 17 A

39  [801-12153015-9 |~'ykv 1 |2-PUm NBR

40 [801-04013916-9 |PIIREES 1 $9.2x ¢ 17x2t SUS304

41 [801-021G4218-9 |IJHREE(50HzH) 1 |40PUZ2.155-53F il

41 |801-021G4319-9 |JI#RE(60HzH) 1 40PU2.155-63 bisg

42  {801-14317314-9 |MA/PNRUCEREET) 1 M5x10 SUS304

43  |801-020A0318~9 | FER V7 =y’ 1 |2-PURY g

44 |801-14314719-9 |7e~/ N UCEREES(T) 2 [M6x40(£hl) SUS304

|
|




R FEE . 40PU2.155-53/63

& ENo. Of% E—4EH HAh HBE EERTEE
PU-43-1~1 40mm ND 0.15KW 100V =
B ENo. BaES mf EE S B #HH &5
45 |801-14314113-9 |72~ (EEEA) 4 M6x80 SUS304
<NyROU T Ry
-~ |801-17300078-9 |~"y¥v OV tyb 13 |GED)
7 |801-12200317-9 |~yMAn'—"EfFHLOVS 4 |[p-5 NBR
14 |801-12100063-9 |~yh N —=/F=FTV—=bN vV 1 | $110.5x ¢ 115.5%4.5t NBR
23 [801-12100047-9 |[E—47V—A/FHANlr—2v ) Ny%y 1 |40PU2.15-52/62%! NBR
30 |801-12124611-9 |JEiM7'FI Ny%y 1 |610.3x ¢ 16x2t KYy—p
31 [801-12200317-9 |/r—vv /' HfHlLoOvv ) 4 |p-5 NBR
32 [s01-12213115-9 3177 ~77 ,t,{(.{fﬁ, 1 |G-100 NBR
35 [801-12146811-9 |RUiABRTITVY Ny¥y 1 |P.C.90x ¢ 45x2t NR
39 [801-12153015-9 | L#R/ Fipt'y 7 r—yv s Nyky 1 |2-puz NBR
ARy — v Ve M Aty li#32 150ml




